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List of firms – 2025 

S/N Name of Firm Name of Managing Partner Telephone Email 

1 ABC Consultants Ltd Laurent Munyawera +250788745505 munyawera2000@yahoo.fr 

2 AKM Consultants Ltd Achilles Kiwanuka Mukwaya +250786791085 achilles.mukwaya@akmconsults.com 

3 ALSM Ltd Sunnykumar Mateti +250784441144 sunny@alsm.ltd 

4 AWO Partners Ltd Andrew Omondi Wamira +250783146975 info@awopartners.com 

5 AXIOMA CPA Ltd Kagigi Bukuru Clement +250788308069 axiomacpa@gmail.com 

6 Baker Tilly Meralis CPA Ltd Rishi Bhandari +250788407373 rishi.bhandari@bakertilly.ke 

7 BB Auditors Ltd Bihezande Bernard +250788535697 bihezaberna@gmail.com 

8 BDO East Africa (Rwanda) Ltd Niyitegeka Kabano Egide Clement +250788544696 rwanda@bdo-ea.com 

9 BHK Partners ltd Umunoza Karuhura Honorine +250788304290 info@bhk-partners.com 

10 BIKO & Associates Ltd Bikolimana Francois +250738828020 business@bikoassociates.net  

11 B-KELANA International (R) Ltd Mujawayezu Beatrice +250788301709 rwanda@b-kelanainternational.com 

12 BM & Associates CPA Boniface Nzioki Mutua +250788713619 bm@bmcpa.rw 

13 Brian Forensics LLP Limited Brian Omandi Onyango +250794000459 brian@brianforensics.com  

14 Chartine & Associates Ltd Umutesi Chartine +250788406616 umucharine@yahoo.fr 

15 Crowe Rwanda Limited Manish Gupta '+250784227792 manishgupta1202@yahoo.com 

16 DG & Associates Ltd Gasagure Deogratias +250788301235 deogasagure2009@gmail.com 

17 DNR Partners CPA Ltd Ngirimana Dieudonne +250788306057 ngilidius@gmail.com 

18 EDES & Associates Consultants Ltd Sebaziga Frank +250788312335 kigali@edesassociates.com 

19 EDP Accountants & Advisors Ltd Dufitumukiza Edson +250788520600 emigambi@gmail.com 
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20 Elite CPA Ltd Umutoni Clarisse +250788313922 umutoniclarisse1@gmail.com 

21 Ernst & Young Rwanda Ltd Stephen K Sang +250788309977 info@rw.ey.com 

22 EXCI MAA Paul Tchamake +250787779965 mnkwain@excimaa.ca 

23 Finhouse Partners Ltd Nyirindekwe Straton +250788394132 nyirindekwestraton@gmail.com 

24 Forvis Mazars BRJ David Githome +250792575314 birugithome@gmail.com 

25 Garnet Partners Ltd Muvunyi Felicien +250788300526 Felicien.Muvunyi@garnetpartners.rw 

26 GK CPA Limited Wilfred Gichia Kiunyu +250783353795 gichiawilfred@gmail.com 

27 GPO Partners Rwanda Ltd Gashagaza Patrick +250781600075 gporw@gpopartners.com 

28 HLB MN Ltd Michael Maina Ndung'U +250788853063 info@hlbrwanda.com 

29 ING Associates ltd Mudakikwa Justin +250788504585 mudakikwajustin@gmail.com 

30 ITAU Auditors Ltd Mutuku Nzamalu Ambrose +250788313394 itau_dpa@yahoo.fr 

31 J.G Bailey & Associates Jimmy Njonge Githere +254721858712 info@jgbaileyassociates.com 

32 JDD & Associates Ltd Jean Damascene Dusengimana +250788621378 dusenge2@gmail.com 

33 JNN CPA Ltd Moranga Hosea +254717418667 hoseamoranga25@gmail.com 

34 Kaushik Consultants Ltd Shailendra Yogendra Kaushik +250783099998 sykaushik63@gmail.com 

35 KFV Partner Ltd Milambi Victor +250788305616 milambivictore@gmail.com 

36 KIMA Consulting Ltd Kinuthia Ndemi Peter +250785489343 pkndemi@gmail.com 

37 KMD Partners Ltd Nsekanabo Isengwe Jean D'Amour +250788351650 isengwed@gmail.com 

38 KPMG Rwanda Limited Wilson Kaindi Kalyesula +250780091917 info.rw@kpmg.com 

39 M&C Consultants Ltd Munyabitabo Christian +250785781905 munyachris62@gmail.com 

40 MOM Associates CPAs Mukankwaya Olive +250783373382 olivia.mukankwaya@gmail.com 

41 Nambiar Associates Ltd Raghavan N.R Nambiar +250788381245 admin@nambiarassociates.com 

42 Nexus Partners Ltd Mkombozi Karake Bosco +250782419495 mkombozik@gmail.com  
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43 OA & Associates CPA Ltd Erastus Ochieng Ageda +250737044526 erastusprofessional@gmail.com 

44 ON Consulting Group (ONCG) Ltd Ntawuyirushintege Olivier +250780066190 ntawolivier@gmail.com 

45 OZONE CPA PARTNERS Ltd Zachary Odongo  +250781140235 ozenecpapartners@gmail.com 

46 PEWMU Associates Ltd Waititu Muchiri +250785835735 muchiriwaititupete@gmail.com 

47 PK Partners CPA Ltd Paul Wagura Kamunu +250786511405 kamunu2011@gmail.com 

48 PKF Rwanda Ltd Erick Mbuthia Njuguna +250788454746 pkfkgl@rw.pkfea.com 

49 PricewaterhouseCoopers Rwanda Limited Mwangi Karanja +250 (252) 5882034 rw_info@pwc.com 

50 RAM Associates ltd Nupur Jain +250788919848 jain.canupur@gmail.com 

51 RG Partners Nduwayezu Godfrey +250788301942 info@rgpartners.rw 

52 RSK Associates Ltd Moses Mugadde +250786653828 rskassociatescpa@gmail.com 

53 RUMA Certified Public Accountants Ltd Obed Wachira Rugara +250788683226 Obed.rugara@rumacpa.com 

54 SA Consulting Ali Sajid +250791569952 csajid85@gmail.com  

55 SECAF Ltd Habimana Vedaste +250788892514 Vhabimana2@yahoo.fr 

56 Sharma & Vaswani Associates Ltd Sharma Abhinav  +250738316914 abhisharma250@gmail.com 

57 SKM Consulting Limited Kyule Stephen +250729653076 kyule94@gmail.com 

58 Susan Irungu & Associates Ltd Wanjiku Irungu Susan +254720838555 siicsassociates@gmail.com 

59 Telahim & Associates Ltd Ahimana Telesphore +250788610882 telesphoreahimana@gmail.com 

60 TS Auditors Ltd  Theobard Sinamenye +250788774495 sinamenyetheobard1@gmail.com  

61 UT CPA Ltd Uwamariya Therese +250788303980 utcpa.ltd@gmail.com 

62 Vanderkenn & Company Ltd Kenneth Karanja Githuma +250786270466 vanderkenn@gmail.com 

63 Wamira and Associates Alfred Onditi +250788381007 alfredonditi@gmail.com 

64 Zim+Partners Ltd Zitunga Rutagarama Daniel +250788312311 dzitunga@yahoo.co.uk 

65 3N Primo Ltd Niyitegeka Jean Berchmans +250788835341 3nprimo@gmail.com 

 

http://www.icparwanda.com/
mailto:erastusprofessional@gmail.com
mailto:ntawolivier@gmail.com
mailto:ozenecpapartners@gmail.com
mailto:muchiriwaititupete@gmail.com
mailto:kamunu2011@gmail.com
mailto:pkfkgl@rw.pkfea.com
mailto:rw_info@pwc.com
mailto:jain.canupur@gmail.com
mailto:info@rgpartners.rw
mailto:rskassociatescpa@gmail.com
mailto:Obed.rugara@rumacpa.com
mailto:csajid85@gmail.com
mailto:Vhabimana2@yahoo.fr
mailto:abhisharma250@gmail.com
mailto:kyule94@gmail.com
mailto:siicsassociates@gmail.com
mailto:telesphoreahimana@gmail.com
mailto:sinamenyetheobard1@gmail.com
mailto:utcpa.ltd@gmail.com
mailto:vanderkenn@gmail.com
mailto:alfredonditi@gmail.com
mailto:dzitunga@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:3nprimo@gmail.com

